
Vacaville Ice Sports 2024 Seasonal Hiring

OPEN INTERVIEWS SCHEDULE

DOW Date Start End

Tuesday September 10 2:00 PM 6:00 PM

Wednesday September 11 12:00 PM 4:00 PM

Thursday September 12 9:00 AM 1:00 PM

Friday September 13 12:00 PM 4:00 PM

Tuesday September 17 12:00 PM 4:00 PM

Wednesday September 18 2:00 PM 6:00 PM

Thursday September 19 12:00 PM 4:00 PM

Friday September 20 9:00 AM 1:00 PM

Tuesday September 24 2:00 PM 6:00 PM

Wednesday September 25 12:00 PM 4:00 PM

Thursday September 26 2:00 PM 6:00 PM

Friday September 27 12:00 PM 4:00 PM


